ALPINE SKI COMPETITIONS
GARA 2
WOMEN'S SUPER GIANT
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TD FIS GORISEK DUSAN SLO COURSE NAME

REFEREE CIOT FRANCESCO ITA START

ASSISTANT REFEREE KUONEN SVEN SUl FINISH

CHIEF OF RACE VALT WILMA ITA  VERTICAL DROP
LENGHT

FIS HOMOLOG. N°

LINO LACEDELLI
2250 m
1890 m
360 m

13847/01/20

m

COURSE SETTER GASPARI FEDERICO ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - PIZZATO SOFIA ITA - B - PIZZATO SOFIA ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 28 26
START TIME 12.00
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -6°C F: -4°C
PENALITY APPLIED 42.71 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1190
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
1 73 6296254 COLOMBO Sofia 2004 ITA 56.65 0.00
2 71 6295804 DAL VECCHIO Elena 2002 ITA 56.66 0.21
3 61 6296412 VIEL Gaia 2004 ITA 56.95 6.30
4 72 6295994 ZAVATARELLI Aurora 2003 ITA 56.96 6.51
68 6296798 SAVORGNANI Giulia 2006 ITA 56.96 6.51
6 62 6295779 LAZZERI Elena 2002 ITA 57.40 15.75
7 76 6295669 LANI Federica 2001 ITA 57.43 16.38
8 66 6000000 SIMADER Sabrina 1998 KEN 57.45 16.80
9 75 6296834 PAIS BIANCO Agnese 2006 ITA 57.59 19.75
10 65 6295407 EDIFIZI  Heloise 2000 ITA 57.65 21.01
11 63 6296408 NERI Caterina 2004 ITA 57.69 21.85
12 80 516877 TSCHUMPER Nina 2006 SUI 58.11 30.67
13 93 516659 OSTINI  Ginevra 2001 SUl 58.48 38.44
14 86 6296128 ROSCA Beatrice 2003 ITA 58.52 39.28
15 98 516759 PLANZI Sara 2004 SUl 58.67 4243
70 6296525 PROVENZI Elisabetta 2005 ITA 58.67 4243
17 74 6296288 FEDERICIS Giulia 2004 ITA 58.69 42.85
18 77 695142 SHEPILENKO Kateryna 2002 UKR 58.80 45.16
19 67 225798 GORRINGE Giselle 2003 GBR 58.98 48.94
20 82 6296682 DALLA POZZA Arianna 2005 ITA 58.99 49.15
21 108 6297096 DAUTI Semire 2007 ITA 59.12 51.89
85 516900 GUJER Simona 2007 SUI 59.12 51.89
23 64 206819 WENK Olivia 1999 GER 59.16 52.73
24 109 6296784 CORTINOVIS Silvia 2006 ITA 59.20 53.57
25 89 516901 VETSCH Svenja 2007 SUI 59.22 53.99
26 106 6297151 FUMAGALLI Sofia 2007 ITA 59.24 54.41
27 69 6296618 FRIGIOLINI  Rebecca 2005 ITA 59.40 57.77
28 110 496701 ALVAREZ GALAN Paula 2006 ESP 59.47 59.24
29 87 6296554 LODA Benedetta  Caterina 2005 ITA 59.48 59.45
30 78 6296633 GANDINI Camilla 2005 ITA 59.50 59.87
31 90 516875 FORRER Salome 2006 SUI 59.51 60.08
32 83 115315 CRESPO Clarita 2006 CHI 59.57 61.34
33 88 6295988 POLENTES Vanessa 2003 ITA 59.64 62.81
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CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME
6296868 PRESCHERN Ginevra
6297147 LOLIVA Elena llaria
6297130 ALVERA' Giulia
6297078 ROSSI Vittoria
6297149 CRIPPA Giulia
185515 ROSENDAHL Minea
6297230 CUPPARI Valeria
6296536 DUSSIN Isotta
6296367 CREMONESE Asia
6296698 NICOTERA Martina
6296517 BRACAGLIA Chiara
496717 TORRES ROMERO Alejandra
6296317 BRUGNONE Sara
6296563 CASAGRANDE Alessia Sami
6296761 POLIMENI Chiara
755059 MILEVSKA Eva
6297178 CERESA Giulia
805007 DI CAMILLO Chiara
DID NOT START .. 0
DID NOT FINISH . 0
DISQUALIFIED ... 0
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2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2004
2005
2004
2007
2004
2005
2005
2007
2007
2004

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FIN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
MKD
ITA

FINAL
TIME

59.68

59.70

59.78

59.81
1'00.13
1'00.18
1'00.19
1'00.21
1'00.33
1'00.36
1'01.52
1'01.59
1'01.73
1'02.18
1'02.29
1'02.69
1'02.71
1'05.88

F=1190
RACE
POINTS

63.65
64.07
65.75
66.38
73.10
74.15
74.36
74.78
77.30
77.93
102.30
103.77
106.71
116.16
118.47
126.88
127.30
193.89

TAB
POINTS

ITA6040.250 SGF8/2

Data processing F.I.S.l. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali



